
 

Diploma Online Course in Buddhist Studies – 2023-24 Timetable Semester 2 

  

Module Title Day Date Start Finish Lecturer Teaching Hours

Abhidhama Fri 09/02/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 09/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 10/02/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 10/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 16/02/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 16/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 17/02/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 17/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 23/02/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 23/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 24/02/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 24/02/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 01/03/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 01/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 02/03/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 02/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 08/03/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 08/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 09/03/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 09/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 15/03/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 15/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 16/03/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 16/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 22/03/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 22/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 23/03/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 23/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 29/03/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 29/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 30/03/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 30/03/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 05/04/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 05/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 06/04/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 06/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 12/04/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 12/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 13/04/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 13/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1



 

Module Title Day Date Start Finish Lecturer Teaching Hours

Abhidhama Fri 19/04/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 19/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 20/04/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 20/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 26/04/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 26/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 27/04/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 27/04/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 03/05/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 03/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 04/05/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 04/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 10/05/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 10/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 11/05/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 11/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Abhidhama Fri 17/05/2024 7pm 8pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Basic Buddhism Fri 17/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Nagasena 1

Vipassana Meditation Sat 18/05/2024 7pm 8pm Su Theingi Thant 1

Pāli Grammar Sat 18/05/2024 8pm 9pm Dr Ottaranyana 1

Total Teaching Hours 60


